A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
REV: 08 2022
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
ELECTRICAL DATA
MODERN SERIES
Sample Part #  BL615 - 25W - 30K - 120 - BZ
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Walkways
Playgrounds
Residential Areas
Business Districts
Parks & Recreational Fields
Commercial Areas
BL620-T
BOLLARD LIGHT
When Specifying Options, Please Check with Factory for Availability and Lead-Time.
Model
Luminaire
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt
Input Current (A)
120V     240V    277V
Input
Voltage
2,800lm 110lm/W 0.22 0.11 0.09120-277V
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part #  BL620-T-27V-26W-40K-BZ
MODEL WATTAGE
BL620-T 26W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
BZ  DARK BRONZE 30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
DIE-CASTED ALUMINUM HOUSING
Cast aluminum housing with dark bronze, powder coat finish. High
impact, polycarbonate lens.
FEATURES
Efficacy higher than 115 lm/W with zero uplight while consumes 26W.
Round appearance for good decorative effect, sized in 3.5ft height.
Dark bronze polyester powder-coat finish.
360 degrees surround illumination with 80 CRI.
1-10V dimming and projected over 50,000 hrs life span.
Operating temperature is -40℃ to 40℃(-40℉ to 113℉).
Optional emergency function for emergency needs.
Robust ground cage pre-buried installation.
UL/cUL wet location listed.
VOLTAGE
27V   120-277V
BL620-T-27V-26W-30K-BZ
DLC PART NUMEBR
HOUSING COLOR
3000K 4000K 5000K
CCT Adjustable
3,000lm 115lm/W 0.22 0.11 0.09120-277VBL620-T-27V-26W-40K-BZ
3,100lm 119lm/W 0.22 0.11 0.09120-277VBL620-T-27V-26W-50K-BZ
NOT LISTED
MBL0126W27V40K[D,B,W]
MBL0126W27V50K[D,B,W]
Options
B  8W Emergency battery
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
LED BOLLARD LIGHT
6” BOLLARDS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
10
42
(4
1'
')
Ø140(5.5'')
3-Ø12.5(0.5'')
Ø215.5(8.5'')
10
77
(4
2.
4'
')
Ø140(5.5'')
3-Ø12.5(0.5'')
Ø215.5(8.5'')
10
77
(4
2.
4'
')
Ø140(5.5'')
3-Ø12.5(0.5'')
Ø215.5(8.5'')
10
42
(4
1'
')
Ø140(5.5'')
3-Ø12.5(0.5'')
Ø215.5(8.5'')
YZTL812 SERIES
67mm
31
4m
m
Φ50,9mm
(2.004in)
Φ72mm
(2.835in)
Φ
50
,9
m
m
(2
.0
04
in
)
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Net Weight:
26W:12.136 lbs
12
85
.8
m
m
(5
0.
62
2i
n)
10
66
.8
m
m
(4
2i
n)
140mm(5.5in)
Ø235.68mm(Ø9.28in)
80
m
m
Ø280mm
AA 3 L 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834uger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834                            EE info@par info@paraflex.comaflex.com                              WW www www.par.paraflex.comaflex.com                              PP 973-340-6040 973-340-6040
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
6” BOLLARDS
LED BOLLARD LIGHT